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Time 
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Time 

Bowlers  
Per Team 

League Details 

 

 
Monday 

18 weeks 

 

 

 Stars and Strikes 

Fun-Bunch 

League 

 

 
1/8/24 at 
6:30 pm 

 

 
1/8/24 at  
7:00 pm 

 

 

 

4 

 

1 large pizza per team 

every week. Plus, 1 
pint of beer or 
unlimited soft 
drinks/water  
Non-Sanction 
Fun League  

 
Tuesday  
18 weeks 

 
9 Pin No-Tap 

 
1/9/24 at 
6:30 pm 

 
1/9/24 at 
7:00 pm 

 
4 

No-Tap style League. 
Knock down 9 pins and 

get a strike 

Wednesday 
18 weeks  

Fun Time 1/10/24 at  
6:30 pm 

1/10/24 at  
7:00 pm  

4 Non-Sanction 
Fun League 

Thursday  

18 weeks 

Thursday Night 

Doubles  

1/11/24 at  
6:30 pm 

1/11/24 at  
7:00 pm 

2 Sanctioned  
Fun League 

Saturday  
18 weeks 

 
Rising Stars 

1/13/24 at  
10:00 am 

1/13/24 at  
10:00 am 

2-4 Kids youth program Any 
ages up to 16 

Non-Sanctioned 

 

League Benefits include: 

6 free games per week and 15% off food and non-alcoholic beverages. 

Sign up today before they fill up!!! 

If you have any questions, comments, or concerns please contact us at 

ccleveland@starsandstrikes.org or give us a call at 678–965–5707 

 

 

 Stars and Strikes Woodstock: 10010 Hwy 92 #180, Woodstock, GA 30188 
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