## Winter Leagues 2024

Presented by:



## Woodstock

Day	League Name	Meeting Start Time	League Starting Time	Bowlers Per Team	League Details
Monday 18 weeks	Stars and Strikes Fun-Bunch League	1/8/24 at 6:30 pm	1/8/24 at 7:00 pm	4	1 large pizza per team every week. Plus, 1 pint of beer or unlimited soft drinks/water Non-Sanction Fun League
Tuesday 18 weeks	9 Pin No-Tap	1/9/24 at 6:30 pm	1/9/24 at 7:00 pm	4	No-Tap style League. Knock down 9 pins and get a strike
Wednesday 18 weeks	Fun Time	1/10/24 at 6:30 pm	1/10/24 at 7:00 pm	4	Non-Sanction Fun League
Thursday 18 weeks	Thursday Night Doubles	1/11/24 at 6:30 pm	1/11/24 at 7:00 pm	2	Sanctioned Fun League
Saturday 18 weeks	Rising Stars	1/13/24 at 10:00 am	1/13/24 at 10:00 am	2-4	Kids youth program Any ages up to 16 Non-Sanctioned

## **League Benefits include:**

6 free games per week and 15% off food and non-alcoholic beverages.

Sign up today before they fill up!!!

If you have any questions, comments, or concerns please contact us at <a href="mailto:ccleveland@starsandstrikes.org">ccleveland@starsandstrikes.org</a> or give us a call at 678-965-5707

Stars and Strikes Woodstock: 10010 Hwy 92 #180, Woodstock, GA 30188